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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

12am
1am
2am
3am
4am
5am

6am

7am

8am

BB Field Notes

9:30

10am Women in Music Talk of Alaska Bay Whalin Hour Acoustic Accents

11am
Wait, Wait, Don't 

Tell Me

12pm

12:15

1pm

2pm
Splendid 

Table

Every Little 

Thing

Many Moods of 

Ben Vaughn
Running Wild Dead Air

3pm Woodsongs

4pm ATC Weekend ATC Weekend

6pm

6:30
AK Fisheries 

Report
Encounters

7pm
This American 

Life

8pm

9pm On the Media Snap Judgment Bullseye
Outdoor 

Explorer

10pm LeShow
Thistle & 

Shamrock

The 

Appetizer

11pm
Hearts of 

Space

American 

Parlor 

Songbook

Midnight 

Special

KDLG Evening Music

Blues Unlimited

World Café

 Late-Nite 

Music
Late-Nite Music

Tundrastruck

KDLG Local News

KDLG's Afternoon Music Mix

Mullet Metal 

Mayhem
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Acoustic Café

Blues 

America

Alaska News Nightly

eTown
All Things Considered / KDLG Local News 

Marketplace

Reggae Roots 

& Culture

Saturday 

Music Mix

American 

Routes

5pm

Undercurrents

Morning Edition

BBC World Service

Open Line / Music / Economic Opportunities

Friday Oldies 

Requests

Morning Edition / KDLG News / Morning Music

Resurrection 

Sunday with 

SammyD

Beale St. 

Caravan

9am

National Native News / Native America Calling

Weekend 

Edition

Weekend 

Edition

Mountain 

Stage

Afternoon Music Mix

Roadkill 

Radio




